            ©2022 Advantek Inc.  220510www.advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek’s LOKREEL Trimline plastic injection-molded
packaging reels are an exceptional choice when cost is
the key concern. It offers material reduction beyond the
LOKREEL Lite® series - while maintaining the same durable
hub structure. Room for one label as large as 2.4 x 4” (61 x
102mm) is supported each side.

44 16 + 28
56 28 + 28
Ordering Information
Hub Width (mm) 4“ Diameter Hub
4 RT33404WT
8 RT33408WT
16 RT33416WT
28 RT33428WT